
8/3/2024 MAGIC Leaders 2024 Traditionally group leaders serve for a 2 year term
Beginning following the annual MAGIC Conference

Workgroup Group Leaders Title Goodwill Email Address
CEO Chair Lisa Rusyniak President and CEO Baltimore, MD Rusyniak@goodwillches.org
CEO Vice Chair Dan Owen President and CEO Charleston, WV dowen@goodwillwv.com.
Development Co-Chair Amy Share Grants Manager Charlotte, NC amy.share@goodwillsp.org
Donated Goods Retail Co-Chair Sally Nelson COO Huntington, WV sallynelson@goodwillhunting.org
Donated Goods Retail Co-Chair Tonya Nations VP, Donated Goods Retail Charlotte, NC Tonya.Nations@goodwillsp.org
Finance & IT Co-Chair Mark Hohmann CFO Louisville, KY mark.hohmann@goodwillky.org
Finance & IT Co-Chair Michael Whitener VP Information Technology & Corp. Compliance Charlotte, NC michael.whitener@goodwillsp.org
Human Resource Chair
Marketing Co-Chair Laura Faison Chief Communications Officer Richmond, VA Laura.Faison@goodwillvirginia.org
Marketing Co-Chair Matt Spath Director of Marketing & Communications N. Charleston, SC mspath@palmettogoodwill.org
Mission Advancement Co-Chair Deon Carter Associate Vice President of Mission Advancement Winston-Salem, NC dlcarter@goodwillnwnc.org
Mission Advancement Co-Chair Troy Brant Workforce Development Coordinator Hagerstown, MD tbrant@goodwill-hgi.org

MAGIC CEOs Goodwill Hdqt/State Email Address
Chair Lisa Rusyniak Goodwill Industries of The Chesapeake Baltimore, MD Rusyniak@goodwillches.org

Vice Chair Dan Owen Goodwill Industries of the Kanawha Valley Charleston, WV dowen@goodwillwv.com
Chris Jackson Goodwill Industries of The Southern Piedmont Charlotte, NC chris.jackson@goodwillsp.org
Christopher Hash Goodwill Industries of Eastern North Carolina Durham County, NC chash@goodwillenc.org
Steve Cox Rappahnnanock Goodwill Industries Fredericksburg, VA Steve.cox@fredgoodwill.org
Chris Gorham Goodwill Industries of Central North Carolina Greensboro, NC cgorham@triadgoodwill.org
Patrick Michaels Goodwill Industries of the Upstate/Midlands SC  Greenville, SC pmichaels@goodwillsc.org
David Shuster Horizon Goodwill Industries Hagerstown, MD dshuster@goodwill-hgi.org
Alissa Stewart-Sparks Goodwill Industries of KYOWVA Area Huntington, WV astewart@goodwillhunting.org

2024 Conference Host Amy Luttrell Goodwill Industries of Kentucky Louisville, KY amy.luttrell@goodwillky.org
Brian Itzkowitz Goodwill Industries of Lower South Carolina N. Charleston, SC bitzkowitz@palmettogoodwill.org
Tim O'Neal Goodwill Industries of Central & Northern AZ Phoenix, AZ Tim.Oneal@goodwillaz.org
Mark Barth Goodwill of Central and Coastal Virginia Richmond, VA mark.barth@goodwillvirginia.org
Richmond Vincent Goodwill Industries of the Valleys Roanoke, VA Rvincent@goodwillvalleys.com

2025 Conference Host Jason Marshall Goodwill Southeast Georgia Savannah, GA jmarshall@goodwillsega.org
Catherine Meloy Goodwill of Greater Washington Washington, DC catherine.meloy@dcgoodwill.org
Colleen Morrone Goodwill of Delaware & Delaware County Wilmington, DE CMorrone@GoodwillDE.org

Treasurer Barbara Maida-Stolle Goodwill Industries of Northwest North Carolina Winston-Salem, NC bmaida-stolle@goodwillnwnc.org
Support Team Hdqt/State Email Address

Connemara Tolson MAGIC Coordinator Front Royal, VA lee.tolson@comcast.net
Lara Carter Produces/Distributes Weekly Same Store Sales Winston-Salem, NC lcarter@goodwillnwnc.org
Lauren McCarty Supports MAGIC/VGN IT Richmond, VA Lauren.Mccarty@goodwillvirginia.org
Art Estes Supports MAGIC/VGN IT Richmond, VA art.estes@goodwillvirginia.org
Tony Kamnick Supports MAGIC Treasurer Winston-Salem, NC tkamnick@goodwillnwnc.org
Erin Glenn Manages the MAGIC SharePoint site Richmond, VA Erin.Glenn@goodwillvirginia.org

Please forward changes to Connemara Lee Tolson at lee.tolson@comcast.net
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